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Sapphire Manual Screens Click on a product code to visit the web page L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions (With End Fix Brackets)

60" W1520mm x H1520mm SWS150B 1.1 25mm 35mm 80mm 1.1 1690 x 79 x 78mm

70" W1780mm x H1780mm SWS180B 1.1 23mm 35mm 80mm 1.1 1946 x 79 x 78mm

84" W2030mm x H2030mm SWS200B 1.1 50mm 40mm 80mm 1.1 2250 x 79 x 78mm

72" W1460mm x H1100mm SWS150BV 4.3 25mm 35mm 80mm 1.1 1630 x 79 x 78mm

84" W1710mm x H1280mm SWS180BV 4.3 40mm 35mm 80mm 1.1 1910 x 79 x 78mm

100" W2030mm x H1520mm SWS200BV 4.3 50mm 60mm 80mm 1.1 2250 x 79 x 78mm

120" W2340mm x H1755mm SWS240BV 4.3 47mm 40mm 80mm 1.1 2554 x 79 x 78mm

66" W1461mm x H822mm SWS150WSF 16.9 25mm 35mm 360mm 1.1 1630 x 79 x 78mm

77" W1704mm x H958mm SWS180WSF 16.9 30mm 35mm 400mm 1.1 1910 x 79 x 78mm

92" W2030mm x H1145mm SWS200WSF 16.9 50mm 60mm 450mm 1.1 2250 x 79 x 78mm

106" W2340mm x H1320mm SWS240WSF 16.9 47mm 40mm 510mm 1.1 2554 x 79 x 78mm

122" W2700mm x H1518mm SWS270WSF 16.9 51.5mm 40mm 580mm 1.1 2967 x 110 x 110mm

68" W1460mm x H913mm SWS150WSF10 16:10 25mm 35mm 270mm 1.1 1630 x 79 x 78mm

79" W1710mm x H1069mm SWS180WSF10 16:10 30mm 35mm 300mm 1.1 1946 x 89 x 87mm

94" W2030mm x H1269mm SWS200WSF10 16:10 50mm 60mm 330mm 1.1 2250 x 89 x 87mm

109" W2340mm x H1463mm SWS240WSF10 16:10 47mm 40mm 370mm 1.1 2554 x 89 x 87mm

125" W2701mm x H1688mm SWS270WSF10 16:10 50mm 85mm 350mm 1.1 2965 x 110 x 110mm

Parklane Series Manual Screens with Alumimium Case and Assisted Slow Retraction L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

130" W2340mm x H2340mm SWS240B-ASR2 1.1 47mm 40mm 50mm 1.1 2509 x 98 x 93mm

84" W1710mm x H1280mm SWS180-ASR2 4.3 40mm 35mm 80mm 1.1 1865 x 93 x 79mm

100" W2030mm x H1520mm SWS200-ASR2 4.3 50mm 40mm 80mm 1.1 2204 x 93 x 79mm

115" W2340mm x H1755mm SWS240-ASR2 4.3 47mm 40mm 80mm 1.1 2508 x 93 x 79mm

133" W2701mm x H2025mm SWS270-ASR2 4.3 50mm 40mm 80mm 1.1 2875 x 98 x 93mm

77" W1704mm x H958mm SWS180WSF-ASR2 16.9 30mm 35mm 400mm 1.1 1839 x 85 x 81mm

92" W2030mm x H1145mm SWS200WSF-ASR2 16.9 50mm 60mm 450mm 1.1 2205 x 85 x 81mm

106" W2340mm x H1320mm SWS240WSF-ASR2 16.9 47mm 40mm 500mm 1.1 2508 x 85 x 81mm

122" W2701mm x H1519mm SWS270WSF-ASR2 16.9 50mm 40mm 580mm 1.1 2875 x 98 x  93mm

79" W1710mm x H1069mm SWS180WSF10-ASR2 16:10 50mm 35mm 300mm 1.1 1839 x 93 x 79mm

***Dimensions are approximate and have a degree of tolerance If your measurements are dimension critical or 

you have space restrictions please contact us and we will confirm the measurments**

https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-1520mm-x-1520mm-not-channel-fix-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=641f045ef&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-1780mm-x-1780mm-not-channel-fix-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=663ad9df2&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-2030mm-x-2030mm-not-channel-fix-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=3785ffbd8&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-1460mm-x-1100mm-not-channel-fix-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=dab0e9979&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-1710mm-x-1280mm-not-channel-fix-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=b9e57e4a1&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-2030mm-x-1520mm-not-channel-fix?_pos=1&_sid=6c91eef56&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-2340mm-x-1755mm-not-channel-fix-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=413fec440&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-1460mm-x-821mm-not-channel-fix-approx-case-d?_pos=1&_sid=007ec198a&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-projection-screen-viewing-area-1704mm-x-958mm-not-channel-fix-approx-ca?_pos=1&_sid=985340b78&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-2033mm-x-1145mm-not-channel-fix-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=10eff533c&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sws240wsf-sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-2340mm-x-1320mm-not-channel-fix?_pos=3&_sid=4804ba048&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-2700mm-x-1518mm-not-channel-fix-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=61440fc6f&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-1-5m-manual-screen-16-10-format-1460mm-x-9125mm-not-channel-fix-approx?_pos=1&_sid=9b36d6b4e&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-1710mm-x-1069mm-not-channel-fix-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=b3b1ec815&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-2030mm-x-1269mm-not-channel-fix?_pos=2&_sid=0ede1bced&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-2340mm-x-1463mm-not-channel-fix-approx-case?_pos=2&_sid=bb2fd3866&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-2700mm-x-1688mm-not-channel-fix-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=23da60b81&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-manual-screen-viewing-area-2340mm-x-2340mm-slow-retraction-channel-fix?_pos=1&_sid=c11f43e45&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-aluminum-slow-retraction-manual-screen-viewing-area-1710mm-x-1280mm-wit?_pos=1&_sid=3013517c1&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-aluminum-slow-retraction-manual-screen-viewing-area-2030mm-x-1520mm-wit?_pos=1&_sid=3c6c2959b&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-aluminum-slow-retraction-manual-screen-viewing-area-2340mm-x-1755mm-app?_pos=1&_sid=edf040d76&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-aluminum-slow-retraction-manual-screen-viewing-area-2700mm-x-2027mm-wi?_pos=1&_sid=8218cd5f1&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-aluminum-slow-retraction-manual-screen-viewing-area-1704mm-x-958mm-with?_pos=1&_sid=38dd698fc&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-aluminum-slow-retraction-manual-screen-viewing-area-2030mm-x-1145mm-wit?_pos=1&_sid=1d8503d0d&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-aluminum-slow-retraction-manual-screen-viewing-area-2340mm-x-1320mm-wit?_pos=1&_sid=66d81ceea&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-aluminum-slow-retraction-manual-screen-viewing-area-2700mm-x-1518mm-wi?_pos=1&_sid=033eb49f6&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-aluminum-slow-retraction-manual-screen-viewing-area-1704mm-x-1069mm-wit?_pos=1&_sid=885668291&_ss=r


94" W2030mm x H1269mm SWS200WSF10-ASR2 16:10 50mm 60mm 330mm 1.1 2205 x 85 x 81mm

109" W2340mm x H1463mm SWS240WSF10-ASR2 16:10 47mm 40mm 370mm 1.1 2508 x 93 x 79mm

125" W2701mm x H1688mm SWS270WSF10-ASR2 16:10 50mm 85mm 350mm 1.1 2878 x 96 x 91mm

Mayfair Large Format Electric Screens - Radio Remote L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

170" W3048mm x H3048mm SEWS300BS-A 1.1 50mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 3326 x 126 x 120mm

222" W3988mm x H3988mm SEWS400BS 1.1 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 4256 x 186.5 x 139mm

150" W3048mm x H2286mm SEWS300BV-A 4.3 50mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 3326 x 126 x 120mm

172" W3495mm x H2621mm SEWS350BV-A 4.3 50mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 3809 x 126 x 120mm

200" W4020mm x H3015mm SEWS400BV-A  4.3 50mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 4320 x 143 x 135mm

221" W4491mm x H3368mm SEWS450BV 4.3 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 4836 x 180 x 142mm

240" W4878mm x H3660mm SEWS488BV 4.3 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 5283 x 180 x 140mm

250" W5080mm x H3810mm SEWS500BV-A 4.3 80mm 80mm 600mm 1.1 5470 x 234 x 219mm

295" W6000mm x H4500mm SEWS600BV-A 4.3 80mm 80mm 600mm 1.1 6390 x 234 x 219mm

136" W3010mm x H1693mm SEWS300BWSF-A 16.9 50mm 80mm 560mm 1.1 3336 x 128 x 121mm

158" W3495mm x H1966mm SEWS350BWSF-A 16.9 50mm 80mm 650mm 1.1 3795 x 143 x 135mm

180" W3985mm x H2241mm SEWS400BWSF-A 16.9 50mm 80mm 750mm 1.1 4285 x 143 x 135mm

202" W4428mm x H2490mm SEWS450BWSF 16.9 50mm 80mm 400mm 1.1 4702 x 145 x 137mm

220" W4878mm x H2744mm SEWS488BWSF 16.9 80mm 80mm 996mm 1.1 5283 x 180 x 140mm

229" W5000mm x H2813mm SEWS500BWSF-A 16.9 80mm 80mm 600mm 1.1 5554 x 260 x 221mm

139" W3010mm x H1881mm SEWS300BWSF-A10 16:10 50mm 80mm 450mm 1.1 3228 x 126 x 120mm

162" W3500mm x H2188mm SEWS350BWSF-A10 16:10 50mm 80mm 440mm 1.1 3774 x 143 x 135mm

186" W3985mm x H2490mm SEWS400BWSF-A10 16:10 50mm 80mm 500mm 1.1 4259 x 145 x 137mm

208" W4491mm x H2807mm SEWS450BWF-A10 16:10 80mm 80mm 641mm 1.1 4759 x 180 x 142mm

227" W4878mm x H3049mm SEWS488BWSF-10 16:10 80mm 80mm 691mm 1.1 5283 x 180 x 140mm

232" W5000mm x H3125mm SEWS500BWSF-A10 16:10 80mm 80mm 600mm 1.1 5554 x 260 x 221mm

Red Product Code = Infra Red Control

Mayfair Series Electric Screens with built in trigger - Infra Red Remote L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

84" W1707mm x H1280mm SEWS180RBV-ATR 4.3 50mm 55mm 80mm 1.1 1952 x 93 x 79mm

100" W2032mm x H1524mm SEWS200RBV-ATR 4.3 50mm 55mm 80mm 1.1 2354 x 93 x 79mm

120" W2400mm x H1800mm SEWS240RBV-ATR 4.3 50mm 55mm 80mm 1.1 2724 x 96 x 91mm

133" W2700mm x H2027mm SEWS270RBV-ATR 4.3 50mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 3014 x 126 x 120mm

66" W1461mm x H822mm SEWS150RWSF-ATR 16.9 50mm 50mm 358mm 1.1 1709 x 96 x 91mm

77" W1704mm x H958mm SEWS180RWSF-ATR 16.9 50mm 50mm 400mm 1.1 1952 x 96 x 91mm

92" W2030mm x H1145mm SEWS200RWSF-ATR 16.9 50mm 50mm 450mm 1.1 2278 x 96 x 91mm

106" W2340mm x H1320mm SEWS240RWSF-ATR 16.9 47mm 50mm 510mm 1.1 2582 x 96 x 91mm

122" W2656mm x H1494mm SEWS270RWSF-ATR 16.9 50mm 80mm 578mm 1.1 2934 x 126 x 120mm

https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-aluminum-slow-retraction-manual-screen-viewing-area-2030mm-x-1269mm-wit?_pos=1&_sid=5168840fd&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-aluminum-slow-retraction-manual-screen-viewing-area-2340mm-x-1463mm-wi?_pos=1&_sid=ed8a07c61&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-aluminum-slow-retraction-manual-screen-viewing-area-2700mm-x-1688mm-wi?_pos=1&_sid=8fa2e00fb&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-3050mm-x-3050mm-approx-cas?_pos=1&_sid=853394f49&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-viewing-area-3988mm-x-3988mm-not-channel-fix-approx-c?_pos=1&_sid=41987347d&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-3050mm-x-2286mm-approx-cas?_pos=1&_sid=a3642b134&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-3495mm-x-2621mm-approx-cas?_pos=1&_sid=75360684b&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-4020mm-x-3015mm-approx-cas?_pos=1&_sid=a4ce8cde6&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-4491mm-x-3638mm-not-chann?_pos=1&_sid=fd25077b1&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-4878mm-x-3652mm-not-chann?_pos=1&_sid=6bd7aaeb8&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-5080mm-x-3810mm-not-chann?_pos=1&_sid=7de7b7352&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-6000mm-x-4500mm-not-chann?_pos=1&_sid=72f77888a&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-3010mm-x-1693mm-approx-cas?_pos=1&_sid=919df6b0d&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-3495mm-x-1966-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=3441a165d&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-3985mm-x-2240mm-approx-cas?_pos=1&_sid=787dfced7&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/viewing-area-4491mm-x-2525mm-4-5m-electric-screen-16-9-format-approx-case-dimens?_pos=1&_sid=aab08e9e0&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-4878mm-x-2739mm-not-chann?_pos=1&_sid=796db613d&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-5070mm-x-2852mm-not-chann?_pos=1&_sid=35ad09738&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-3010-x-1881mm-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=6e8472b07&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-3495-x-2181mm-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=a9828ff85&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-3985-x-2490mm-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=31ade9e62&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/viewing-area-4491mm-x-2807mm-4-5m-electric-screen-16-10-format-approx-case-dime?_pos=1&_sid=d42972f9c&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-4878mm-x-3048mm-not-chann?_pos=1&_sid=28aaa26cd&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-radio-frequency-viewing-area-5070mm-x-3125mm-not-chann?_pos=1&_sid=4a779d362&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-projection-screen-with-trigger-viewing-area-1707mm-x-1280mm-a?_pos=1&_sid=773bab9e3&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-with-trigger-viewing-area-2030mm-x-1524mm-approx-case-d?_pos=1&_sid=757d59bef&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-with-trigger-viewing-area-2400mm-x-1800mm-approx-case-d?_pos=1&_sid=92d575cee&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-with-trigger-2700mm-x-2027mm-approx-case-dimensions-l?_pos=1&_sid=f1d62908a&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-infra-red-viewing-area-1460mm-x-821mm-approx-case-dimen?_pos=1&_sid=b920111a4&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-169-projector-screen-1704x958mm-trigger?_pos=1&_sid=394e35750&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-169-projector-screen-2030x1145mm-trigger?_pos=1&_sid=b09a176e8&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-with-trigger-viewing-area-2346mm-x-1319mm-approx-case-d?_pos=1&_sid=b150e3815&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-with-trigger-viewing-area-2701mm-x-1518mm-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=f7539a3db&_ss=r


68" W1461mm x H913mm SEWS150RWSF-ATR10 16:10 50mm 50mm 267mm 1.1 1709 x 96 x 91mm

79" W1704mm x H1065mm SEWS180RWSF-ATR10 16:10 50mm 50mm 290mm 1.1 1952 x 96 x 91mm

95" W2030mm x H1269mm SEWS200RWSF-ATR10 16:10 50mm 50mm 331mm 1.1 2278 x 96 x 91mm

109" W2340mm x H1463mm SEWS240RWSF-ATR10 16:10 47mm 50mm 370mm 1.1 2582 x 96 x 91mm

125" W2656mm x H1660mm SEWS270RWSF-ATR10 16:10 50mm 80mm 578mm 1.1 2934 x 126 x 120mm

Red Product Code = Infra Red Control

Accoustically Transparent Electric Screens L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

77" W1704mm x H958mm SEWS180WSF-ATRAC 16.9 50mm 55mm 400mm 1.1 2028 x 85 x 81mm

92" W2030mm x H1145mm SEWS200WSF-ATRAC 16.9 50mm 55mm 450mm 1.1 2354 x 85 x 81mm

106" W2338mm x H1320mm SEWS240WSF-ATRAC 16.9 47mm 55mm 500mm 1.1 2658 x 85 x 81mm

Red Product Code = Infra Red Control

Sapphire In Ceiling Electric Screens L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

77" W1705mm x H959mm SESC180BWSF-A2 16.9 50mm 30mm 990mm 1.1 1865 x 122 x 135mm

92" W2032mm x H1146mm SESC200BWSF-A2 16.9 50mm 30mm 800mm 1.1 2192 x 122 x 135mm

106" W2346mm x H1320mm SESC240BWSF-A2 16.9 50mm 30mm 630mm 1.1 2506 x 122 x 135mm

120" W2656mm x H1494mm SESC270BWSF-A2 16.9 50mm 30mm 450mm 1.1 2816 x 122 x 135mm

138" W3048mm x H1715mm SESC300BWSF-A2 16.9 50mm 30mm 651mm 1.1 3198 x 122 x 135mm

79" W1705mm x H1066mm SESC180B1610-A2 16:10 50mm 30mm 883mm 1.1 1865 x 122 x 135mm

95" W2030mm x H1268mm SESC200B1610-A2 16:10 50mm 30mm 676mm 1.1 2192 x 122 x 135mm

109" W2346mm x H1466mm SESC240B1610-A2 16:10 50mm 30mm 484mm 1.1 2506 x 122 x 135mm

123" W2656mm x H1660mm SESC270B1610-A2 16:10 50mm 30mm 284mm 1.1 2816 x 122 x 135mm

141" W3048mm x H1905mm SESC300B1610-A2 16:10 50mm 30mm 461mm 1.1 3198 x 122 x 135mm

Sapphire in ceiling cut out and surround dimensions:

Product Code Cut Out L x W x H

SESC180BWSF-A2 2005 x 115 x 122mm

SESC200BWSF-A2 2332 x 115 x 122mm

SESC240BWSF-A2 2646 x 115 x 122mm

SESC270BWSF-A2 2956 x 115 x 122mm

SESC300BWSF-A2 3338 x 115 x 122mm

SESC180B1610-A2 2005 x 115 x 122mm

SESC200B1610-A2 2332 x 115 x 122mm

SESC240B1610-A2 2646 x 115 x 122mm

SESC270B1610-A2 2956 x 115 x 122mm

SESC300B1610-A2 3338 x 115 x 122mm

Red Product Code = Infra Red Control

https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-infra-red-viewing-area-1460mm-x-913mm-approx-case-dimen?_pos=1&_sid=a58ef0328&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-1610-projector-screen-1704x1065mm-trigger?_pos=1&_sid=b74a9a6e4&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-1610-projector-screen-2037x1273mm-trigger?_pos=1&_sid=3fce8ad00&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-infra-red-viewing-area-2346mm-x-1466mm-approx-case-dime?_pos=1&_sid=d54a2de3a&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-screen-with-trigger-viewing-area-2701mm-x-1687mm-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=221bc0866&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-acoustic-transparent-screen-viewing-area-1704mm-x-958mm-with-a?_pos=1&_sid=9b083f368&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-acoustic-transparent-screen-viewing-area-2030mm-x-1145mm-with?_pos=1&_sid=bc95443c8&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-acoustic-transparent-screen-viewing-area-2346mm-x-1319mm-with?_pos=1&_sid=96144bd7f&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-1705mm-x-959mm-16-9-app?_pos=1&_sid=cbb98318f&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2032mm-x-1146mm-16-9-ap?_pos=1&_sid=2bbf5033f&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2346-x-1320mm-16-9-form?_pos=1&_sid=242ccae8b&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2656mm-x-1494mm-16-9-ap?_pos=1&_sid=f4158a988&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-3048mm-x-1715mm-approx?_pos=1&_sid=872917f4e&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-1705mm-x-1065mm-16-10-a?_pos=1&_sid=b361df451&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2032-x-1270mm-16-10-app?_pos=1&_sid=64ab14af3&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2346mm-x-1466mm-16-10-a?_pos=1&_sid=e8de7c6eb&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2656mm-x-1660mm-16-10?_pos=1&_sid=a9299fed1&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-3m-16-10-format-approx-case-dimensi?_pos=1&_sid=ae41814a7&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-1705mm-x-959mm-16-9-app?_pos=1&_sid=cbb98318f&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2032mm-x-1146mm-16-9-ap?_pos=1&_sid=2bbf5033f&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2346-x-1320mm-16-9-form?_pos=1&_sid=242ccae8b&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2656mm-x-1494mm-16-9-ap?_pos=1&_sid=f4158a988&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-3048mm-x-1715mm-approx?_pos=1&_sid=872917f4e&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-1705mm-x-1065mm-16-10-a?_pos=1&_sid=b361df451&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2032-x-1270mm-16-10-app?_pos=1&_sid=64ab14af3&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2346mm-x-1466mm-16-10-a?_pos=1&_sid=e8de7c6eb&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2656mm-x-1660mm-16-10?_pos=1&_sid=a9299fed1&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-3m-16-10-format-approx-case-dimensi?_pos=1&_sid=ae41814a7&_ss=r


Sapphire In Ceiling Electric Screens (NEW MODEL A3) L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

77" W1705mm x H959mm SESC180BWSF-A3 16.9 30mm 30mm 990mm 1.1 1841 x 127 x 141mm

92" W2037mm x H1146mm SESC200BWSF-A3 16.9 40mm 30mm 800mm 1.1 2213 x 127 x 141mm

106" W2346mm x H1320mm SESC240BWSF-A3 16.9 40mm 30mm 630mm 1.1 2502 x 127 x 141mm

120" W2656mm x H1494mm SESC270BWSF-A3 16.9 40mm 30mm 450mm 1.1 2832 x 127 x 141mm

138" W3048mm x H1715mm SESC300BWSF-A3 16.9 40mm 30mm 651mm 1.1 3240 x 127 x 141mm

79" W1705mm x H1066mm SESC180B1610-A3 16:10 40mm 30mm 883mm 1.1 1893 x 127 x 141mm

95" W2032mm x H1270mm SESC200B1610-A3 16:10 40mm 30mm 676mm 1.1 2188 x 127 x 141mm

109" W2346mm x H1466mm SESC240B1610-A3 16:10 40mm 30mm 484mm 1.1 2502 x 127 x 141mm

123" W2656mm x H1660mm SESC270B1610-A3 16:10 40mm 30mm 284mm 1.1 2812 x 127 x 141mm

141" W3048mm x H1905mm SESC300B1610-A3 16:10 40mm 30mm 461mm 1.1 3204 x 127 x 141mm

Sapphire in ceiling cut out and surround dimensions:

Product Code Cut Out L x W x H

SESC180BWSF-A3 2080 x 115 x 130mm

SESC200BWSF-A3 2452 x 115 x 130mm

SESC240BWSF-A3 2741 x 115 x 130mm

SESC270BWSF-A3 3051 x 115 x 130mm

SESC300BWSF-A3 3443 x 115 x 130mm

SESC180B1610-A3 2132 x 115 x 130mm

SESC200B1610-A3 2427 x 115 x 130mm

SESC240B1610-A3 2741 x 115 x 130mm

SESC270B1610-A3 3051 x 115 x 130mm

SESC300B1610-A3 3443 x 115 x 130mm

Red Product Code = Infra Red Control

Mayfair Series Tab Tension Screens - Infra Red Remote Control L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

92" W2037mm x H1146mm SETTS200WSF-AW 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 2490 x 145 x 137mm

106" W2346mm x H1320mm SETTS240WSF-AW 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 2804 x 145 x 137mm

120" W2656mm x H1494mm SETTS270WSF-AW 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 3114 x 145 x 137mm

136" W3011mm x H1694mm SETTS300WSF-AW 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 3475 x 145 x 137mm

158" W3498mm x H1968mm SETTS350WSF-AW 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 3962 x 145 x 137mm

180" W3985mm x H2241mm SETTS400WSF-AW 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 4449 x 145 x 137mm

95" W2037mm x H1273mm SETTS200WSF-AW10 16:10 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 2490  x 145 x 137mm

108" W2346mm x H1466mm SETTS240WSF-AW10 16:10 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 2804 x 145 x 137mm

123" W2656mm x H1660mm SETTS270WSF-AW10 16:10 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 3114 x 145 x 137mm

139" W3010mm x H1881mm SETTS300WSF-AW10 16:10 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 3474 x 145 x 137mm

162" W3498mm x H2186mm SETTS350WSF-AW10 16:10 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 3962 x 145 x 137mm

186" W3985mm x H2491mm SETTS400WSF-AW10 16:10 80mm 65mm 300mm 1.1 4449 x 145 x 137mm

https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-recessed-screen-16-10-format-viewing-area-1705mm-x-1066mm-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-1893mm-x-h-127mm-x-d-141mm?_pos=1&_sid=b485eeef7&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2037mm-x-1146mm-16-9-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-2213-x-h-127-x-d-141mm?_pos=3&_sid=880e36067&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2346-x-1320mm-16-9-format-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-2506mm-x-h-122mm-x-d-135mm-copy?_pos=1&_sid=029b9d209&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2656mm-x-1494mm-16-9-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-2832mm-x-h-127-x-d-141mm-copy?_pos=2&_sid=8f800e367&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-16-9-ratio-viewing-area-2944mm-x-1656mm-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-3136-x-h-127-x-d-141mm?_pos=1&_sid=33d228624&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-recessed-screen-16-10-format-viewing-area-1705mm-x-1066mm-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-1893mm-x-h-127mm-x-d-141mm?_pos=1&_sid=147435b97&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2032-x-1270mm-16-10-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-2188-x-h-127-x-d-141mm-copy?_pos=1&_sid=3eaee9110&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2346mm-x-1466mm-16-10-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-2502mm-x-h-127mm-x-d-141mm-copy?_pos=4&_sid=8beef26b9&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2656mm-x-1660mm-16-10-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-2812mm-x-h-127-x-d-141mm?_pos=4&_sid=1d2c3b124&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-3m-16-10-format-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-3204-x-h-127-x-d-141mm?_pos=1&_sid=67d7f6b3c&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-recessed-screen-16-10-format-viewing-area-1705mm-x-1066mm-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-1893mm-x-h-127mm-x-d-141mm?_pos=1&_sid=b485eeef7&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2037mm-x-1146mm-16-9-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-2213-x-h-127-x-d-141mm?_pos=3&_sid=880e36067&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2346-x-1320mm-16-9-format-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-2506mm-x-h-122mm-x-d-135mm-copy?_pos=1&_sid=029b9d209&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2656mm-x-1494mm-16-9-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-2832mm-x-h-127-x-d-141mm-copy?_pos=2&_sid=8f800e367&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-16-9-ratio-viewing-area-2944mm-x-1656mm-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-3136-x-h-127-x-d-141mm?_pos=1&_sid=33d228624&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-electric-recessed-screen-16-10-format-viewing-area-1705mm-x-1066mm-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-1893mm-x-h-127mm-x-d-141mm?_pos=1&_sid=147435b97&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2032-x-1270mm-16-10-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-2188-x-h-127-x-d-141mm-copy?_pos=1&_sid=3eaee9110&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2346mm-x-1466mm-16-10-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-2502mm-x-h-127mm-x-d-141mm-copy?_pos=4&_sid=8beef26b9&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-viewing-area-2656mm-x-1660mm-16-10-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-2812mm-x-h-127-x-d-141mm?_pos=4&_sid=1d2c3b124&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-dedicated-electric-recessed-screen-3m-16-10-format-approx-case-dimensions-not-including-surround-l-3204-x-h-127-x-d-141mm?_pos=1&_sid=67d7f6b3c&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-screen-infra-red-viewing-area-2037mm-x-1145mm-appr?_pos=1&_sid=3c92a81ca&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-screen-infra-red-viewing-area-2346mm-x-1320mm-appr?_pos=1&_sid=90e7f27c9&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-screen-infra-red-viewing-area-2656mm-x-1494mm-appr?_pos=1&_sid=f54a0d156&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-teb-tension-electric-infra-red-screen-viewing-area-3010mm-x-1693mm-appr?_pos=1&_sid=fc144da4d&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-infra-red-screen-3498mm-x-1966mm-approx-case-dime?_pos=1&_sid=f2e9c6954&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-infra-red-electric-screen-viewing-area-3985-x-2241mm-approx?_pos=1&_sid=ab0a679ad&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-infra-red-screen-viewing-area-2037mm-x-1273mm-appr?_pos=1&_sid=280ef451b&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-infra-red-screen-viewing-area-2346mm-x-1466mm-appr?_pos=1&_sid=608a391dd&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/copy-of-sapphire-tab-tension-electric-screen-infra-red-16-9-format-viewing-area-2656mm-x-1660mm-approx-case-dimensions-l-3114mm-x-h-145mm-x-d-137mm?_pos=1&_sid=aad741397&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-infra-red-screen-viewing-area-3010mm-x-1881mm-appr?_pos=1&_sid=f74dccb61&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-infra-red-screen-3498mm-x-2181mm-approx-case-dimen?_pos=1&_sid=140d352b2&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-infra-red-electric-screen-viewing-area-3985-x-2490mm-approx-case-dimensions-l-4449-x-h-145-x-d-137mm?_pos=1&_sid=5d924be1b&_ss=r


92" W2037mm x H1146mm SETTS200WSF-AW-WOVEN 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 2490 x 145 x 137mm

106" W2346mm x H1320mm SETTS240WSF-AW -WOVEN 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 2804 x 145 x 137mm

136" W3011mm x H1694mm SETTS300WSF-AW-WOVEN 16.9 80mm 65mm 250mm 1.1 3475 x 145 x 137mm

Red Product Code = Infra Red Control

Mayfair Series Rear Tab Tension Screens - Infra Red Remote Control L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

108" W2346mm x H1466mm SETTS240WSF-AW10RP 16:10 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 2804 x 145 x 137mm

139" W3010mm x H1881mm SETTS300WSF-AW10RP 16:10 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 3474 x 145 x 137mm

162" W3498mm x H2186mm SETTS350WSF-AW10RP 16:10 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 3962 x 145 x 137mm

106" W2346mm x H1320mm SETTS240WSF-AWRP 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 2804 x 145 x 137mm

136" W3011mm x H1694mm SETTS300WSF-AWRP 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 3475 x 145 x 137mm

158" W3498mm x H1968mm SETTS350WSF-AWRP 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 3962 x 145 x 137mm

Red Product Code = Infra Red Control

Tab Tension Ambient Light Short Throw - Infra Red Remote Control L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Bar Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

100" W2214mm x H1245mm SETTS221WSF-ALR 16.9 9mm N/A 400mm 1.1 2503 x 145 x 137mm

120" W2657mm x H1494mm SETTS270WSF-ALR 16.9 9mm N/A 400mm 1.1 2938 x 145 x 137mm

Red Product Code = Infra Red Control

Tab Tension Ambient Light Long Throw - Infra Red Remote Control L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Bar Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

100" W2214mm x H1245mm SETTS221WSF-ALRLT 16.9 9mm N/A 400mm 1.1 2503 x 145 x 137mm

106" W2214mm x H1320mm SETTS240WSF-ALRLT 16.9 9mm N/A 400mm 1.1 2834 x 143 x 135mm

120" W2657mm x H1494mm SETTS270WSF-ALRLT 16.9 9mm N/A 400mm 1.1 2938 x 145 x 137mm

Red Product Code = Infra Red Control

Tab Tension Ambient Light Long Throw - Infra Red Remote Control L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Bar Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

100" W2214mm x H1245mm SEFL221WSF-ALR 16.9 N/A N/A N/A 0.6 2388 x 111.7 x 150.7

120" W2657mm x H1494mm SEFL270WSF-ALR 16.9 N/A N/A N/A 0.6 2830 x 111.7 x 150.7

Red Product Code = Infra Red Control

Mayfair Series Tab Tension Screens - Infra Red Remote Control In Ceiling L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

92" W2037mm x H1146mm SETC200WSF-ATR 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 2656 x 174 x 171mm

106" W2347mm x H1320mm SETC240WSF-ATR 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 2966 x 174 x 171mm

122" W2657mm x H1494mm SETC270WSF-ATR 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 3276 x 174 x 171mm

https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-screen-infra-red-viewing-area-2037mm-x-1145mm-wove?_pos=1&_sid=e1e39fe53&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-screen-infra-red-viewing-area-2346mm-x-1320mm-appr?_pos=1&_sid=15c51263d&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-teb-tension-electric-infra-red-screen-viewing-area-3010mm-x-1693mm-wove?_pos=1&_sid=f49000a1c&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-rear-projection-infra-red-screen-viewing-area-2346mm-x-1466mm-approx-case-dimensions-l-2834mm-x-h-134mm-x-d-135mm?_pos=1&_sid=1c2c52583&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-rear-projection-infra-red-screen-viewing-area-3010mm-x-1881mm-approx-case-dimensions-l-3538mm-x-h-143mm-x-d-135mm?_pos=1&_sid=7d6e1600d&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-rear-projection-infra-red-screen-viewing-area-3498mm-x-2181mm-approx-case-dimensions-l-3988mm-x-h-143mm-x-d-135mm?_pos=1&_sid=6390b9a7f&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-rear-projection-infra-red-screen-viewing-area-2346mm-x-1319mm-approx-case-dimensions-l-2834mm-x-h-134mm-x-d-135mm?_pos=1&_sid=c2857e3ba&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-rear-projection-infra-red-screen-viewing-area-3010mm-x-1693mm-approx-case-dimensions-l-3538mm-x-h-143mm-x-d-135mm?_pos=1&_sid=a14142c02&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tab-tension-electric-rear-projection-infra-red-screen-viewing-area-3498mm-x-1967mm-approx-case-dimensions-l-3988mm-x-h-143mm-x-d-135mm?_pos=1&_sid=124152cc0&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-ambient-light-tab-tension-electric-2-2m-16-9?_pos=2&_sid=4bc0dfa89&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-ambient-light-tab-tension-electric-2-7m-16-9?_pos=1&_sid=c49b4e340&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-ambient-light-tab-tension-electric-2-2m-16-9-viewing-area-2214-x-1245mm-copy?_pos=1&_sid=888d7842d&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-ambient-light-long-throw-tab-tension-electric-2-2m-16-9-viewing-area-2346-x-1320mm?_pos=1&_sid=fad53c768&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-ambient-light-long-throw-tab-tension-electric-2-7m-16-9-viewing-area-2656-x-1494mm?_pos=2&_sid=c4acc09b9&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-ambient-light-tab-tension-electric-2-2m-16-9-viewing-area-2214-x-1245mm?_pos=1&_sid=edc30073b&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-ambient-light-electric-floor-screen-tab-tension-electric-2-7m-16-9-viewing-area-2657-x-1494mm-copy?_pos=1&_sid=92cf64b64&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-in-ceiling-tab-tension-screen-viewing-area-2030mm-x-1140mm-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=4a97bc8c2&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-in-ceiling-tab-tension-screen-viewing-area-2340mm-x-1320mm-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=0c794d11e&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-in-ceiling-tab-tension-screen-viewing-area-2670mm-x-1500mm?_pos=1&_sid=f08c3c864&_ss=r


136" W3048mm x H1715mm SETC300WSF-ATR 16.9 80mm 100mm 400mm 1.1 3667 x 170 x 161mm

106" W2347mm x H1320mm SETC240WSF-AWOVEN 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 2966 x 174 x 171mm

122" W2657mm x H1494mm SETC270RWSF-ATR-Woven 16.9 80mm 65mm 400mm 1.1 3276 x 174 x 171mm

136" W3048mm x H1715mm SETC300WSF-AWOVEN 16.9 80mm 100mm 250mm 1.1 3667 x 161 x 170mm

Sapphire Tab Tension in ceiling cut out and surround dimensions:

Product Code                 CUT OUT

SETC200WSF-ATR 2630 x 158mm

SETC240WSF-ATR 2940 x 158mm

SETC270WSF-ATR 3250 x 158mm

SETC300WSF-ATR 3641 x 158mm

SETC240WSF-AWOVEN 2940 x 158mm

SETC270RWSF-ATR-Woven 3250 x 158mm

SETC300WSF-AWOVEN 3641 x 158mm

Sapphire Smart Move Two Motor Screens - Radio Frequency remote Control L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

100" W2030mm x H1520mm SSM200RADV 4.3 50mm 50mm 200mm 1.1 2327 x 173 x 133mm

150" W3048mm x H2286mm SSM300RADV 4.3 50mm 50mm 200mm 1.1 3345 x 173 x 133mm

200" W4020mm x H3015mm SSM400RADV 4.3 80mm 80mm 200mm 1.1 5372 x 173 x 133mm

92" W2030mm x H1145mm SSM200RADWSF 16.9 50mm 50mm 200mm 1.1 2327 x 173 x 133mm

106" W2338mm x H1320mm SSM240RADWSF 16.9 50mm 50mm 200mm 1.1 2635 x 173 x 133mm

136" W3048mm x H1715mm SSM300RADWSF 16.9 50mm 50mm 200mm 1.1 3345 x 173 x 133mm

158" W3500mm x H1969mm SSM350RADWSF 16.9 80mm 80mm 200mm 1.1 3994 x 171 x 202mm

180" W3984mm x H2240mm SSM400RADC 16.9 80mm 80mm 200mm 1.1 4478 x 171 x 171mm

95" W2030mm x H1269mm SSM200RADWSF-10 16:10 50mm 50mm 200mm 1.1 2327 x 173 x 133mm

108" W2338mm x H1461mm SSM240RADWSF-10 16:10 50mm 50mm 200mm 1.1 2635 x 173 x 133mm

141" W3048mm x H1905mm SSM300RADWSF10 16:10 50mm 50mm 200mm 1.1 3345 x 173 x 133mm

162" W3500mm x H2188mm SSM350RADC10 16:10 80mm 80mm 200mm 1.1 3994 x 171 x 202mm

187" W4020mm x H2513mm SSM400RADC-10 16:10 80mm 80mm 200mm 1.1 4514 x 254 x 168mm

226" W4878mm x H3049mm SSM480RADWSF10 16:10 80mm 80mm 200mm 1.1 5372 x 254 x 170mm

Sapphire Rapid Fold - FRONT Projection Screens L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

100" W2032mm x H1524mm SFFS203FR 4.3 85mm 85mm 85mm 1.1 1340 x 450 x 390 mm 

120" W2438mm x H1828mm SFFS244FR 4.3 90mm 90mm 90mm 1.1 1340 x 450 x 390 mm

150" W3048mm x H2286mm SFFS305FR 4.3 104mm 104mm 104mm 1.1 1480 x 450 x 390 mm 

199" W4046mm x H3048mm SFFS404FR 4.3 91mm 104mm 104mm 1.1 1390 x 510 x 410 mm 

92" W2032mm x H1143mm SFFS203FR-WSF 16.9 85mm 85mm 85mm 1.1 1340 x 450 x 390 mm 

110" W2438mm x H1371mm SFFS244FR-WSF 16.9 90mm 90mm 90mm 1.1 1340 x 450 x 390 mm 

https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-in-ceiling-tab-tension-screen-viewing-area-3010mm-x-1693mm-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=20e54a6b4&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-in-ceiling-tab-tension-woven-acoustic-screen-viewing-area-2340mm-x-1320?_pos=1&_sid=9be92f9c1&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-woven-in-ceiling-tab-tension-screen-viewing-area-2670mm-x-1500mm?_pos=3&_sid=4af2c71ff&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-in-ceiling-tab-tension-woven-acoustic-screen-16-9-ratio-viewing-area-3010mm-x-1693?_pos=1&_sid=78e473a91&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-2m-4-3-viewing-area-2327mm-x-1520mm-two-motor-electric-proje?_pos=1&_sid=6d9f88dd8&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-3m-4-3-two-motor-electric-projection-screen-approx-case-dim?_pos=1&_sid=2ae17ef7a&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-4m-4-3-two-motor-electric-projection-screen-approx-case-dime?_pos=1&_sid=d81aeed7d&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-2m-16-9-viewing-area-2327mm-x-1145mm-two-motor-electric-proj?_pos=1&_sid=016eceef5&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-2-4m-16-9-viewing-area-2338mm-x-1320mm-two-motor-electric-pr?_pos=1&_sid=a082eaa83&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-3m-16-9-two-motor-electric-projection-screen-approx-case-di?_pos=1&_sid=82e66250f&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-3-5m-16-9-two-motor-electric-projection-screen-approx-case-d?_pos=1&_sid=a2eed22c2&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-4m-16-9-two-motor-electric-projection-screen-approx-case-dim?_pos=1&_sid=7148850c5&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-2m-16-10-viewing-area-2327mm-x-1268mm-two-motor-electric-pro?_pos=1&_sid=df2880b07&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-2-4m-16-10-viewing-area-2338mm-x-1461mm-two-motor-electric-p?_pos=1&_sid=b2d8a0a43&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-3m-16-10-two-motor-electric-projection-screen-approx-case-di?_pos=1&_sid=01ae9e7b6&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-3-5m-16-10-two-motor-electric-projection-screen-approx-case?_pos=2&_sid=1c8365970&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-4m-16-10-two-motor-electric-projection-screen-approx-case-di?_pos=3&_sid=cc571350f&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-smart-move-4-8m-16-10-two-motor-electric-projection-screen-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=5df0f3026&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-front-projection-viewing-area-2032mm-x-1524mm?_pos=9&_sid=e6caf8e06&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-front-projection-viewing-area-2438mm-x-1828mm?_pos=8&_sid=5cfa700d2&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-front-projection-viewing-area-3048mm-x-2286mm?_pos=15&_sid=660be1a5a&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-front-projection-viewing-area-4046mm-x-3048mm?_pos=9&_sid=24d88a4e3&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-front-projection-viewing-area-2030mm-x-1141mm-16-9-format?_pos=4&_sid=90ab6ee7f&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-front-projection-viewing-area-2440mm-x-1372mm-16-9-format?_pos=4&_sid=ca7295be4&_ss=r


138" W3048mm x H1715mm SFFS305FR-WSF 16.9 104mm 104mm 104mm 1.1 1480 x 450 x 390 mm 

165" W3658mm x H2058mm SFFS365FR-WSF 16.9 104mm 104mm 104mm 1.1 1390 x 510 x 410 mm 

183" W4046mm x H2276mm SFFS404FR-WSF 16.9 104mm 104mm 104mm 1.1 1390 x 510 x 410 mm 

94" W2032mm x H1265mm SFFS203FR10 16:10 85mm 85mm 85mm 1.1 1340 x 450 x 390 mm 

110" W2434mm x H1521mm SFFS244FR10 16:10 100mm 100mm 100mm 1.1 1340 x 450 x 390 mm

141" W3048mm x H1905mm SFFS305FR10 16:10 104mm 104mm 104mm 1.1 1480 x 450 x 390 mm 

169" W3658mm x H2286mm SFFS365FR10 16:10 123mm 115mm 115mm 1.1 1390 x 510 x 410 mm 

187" W4040mm x H2530mm SFFS404FR10 16:10 100mm 99mm 99mm 1.1 1390 x 510 x 410 mm 

Carry Case Dimensions (cm) 36 (High)  x 35.5 (Wide) x 120 (long)

L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

Sapphire Rapid Fold - Rear Projection Screens 

100" W2032mm x H1524mm SFFS203RP 4.3 85mm 85mm 85mm 1.8 1340 x 450 x 390 mm 

120" W2438mm x H1828mm SFFS244RP 4.3 90mm 90mm 90mm 1.8 1340 x 450 x 390 mm

150" W3048mm x H2286mm SFFS305RP 4.3 104mm 104mm 104mm 1.8 1480 x 450 x 390 mm 

92" W2032mm x H1143mm SFFS203RP-WSF 16.9 85mm 85mm 85mm 1.8 1340 x 450 x 390 mm 

110" W2438mm x H1371mm SFFS244RP-WSF 16.9 90mm 90mm 90mm 1.8 1340 x 450 x 390 mm 

138" W3048mm x H1715mm SFFS305RP-WSF 16.9 104mm 104mm 104mm 1.8 1480 x 450 x 390 mm 

165" W3658mm x H2058mm SFFS365RP-WSF 16.9 104mm 104mm 104mm 1.8 1390 x 510 x 410 mm 

183" W4046mm x H2276mm SFFS404RP-WSF 16.9 104mm 104mm 104mm 1.8 1390 x 510 x 410 mm 

94" W2032mm x H1265mm SFFS203RP10 16:10 85mm 85mm 85mm 1.8 1340 x 450 x 390 mm 

110" W2434mm x H1521mm SFFS244RP10 16:10 100mm 100mm 100mm 1.8 1340 x 450 x 390 mm

141" W3048mm x H1905mm SFFS305RP10 16:10 104mm 104mm 104mm 1.8 1480 x 450 x 390 mm 

169" W3658mm x H2286mm SFFS365RP10 16:10 123mm 115mm 115mm 1.8 1390 x 510 x 410 mm 

187" W4040mm x H2530mm SFFS404RP10 16:10 100mm 99mm 99mm 1.8 1390 x 510 x 410 mm 

Carry Case Dimensions (cm) 36 (High)  x 35.5 (Wide) x 120 (long)

Sapphire Fixed Frame - Front Projection Screens L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

77" W1707mm x H958mm SFSC171 16.9 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 1867 x 80 x 35 mm

92" W2037mm x H1146mm SFSC203 16.9 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 2197 x 80 x 35 mm 

106" W2346mm x H1319mm SFSC234 16.9 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 2506 x 80 x 35 mm

120" W2656mm x H1494mm SFSC266 16.9 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 2816 x 80 x 35 mm

138" W3055mm x H1718mm SFSC300 16.9 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 3215 x 80 x 35 mm

158" W3498mm x H1968mm SFSC350 16.9 100mm 100mm 100mm 1.1 3698 x 100 x 40mm

180" W3985mm x H2241mm SFSC400 16.9 100mm 100mm 100mm 1.1 4185 x 100 x 40mm

202" W4500mm x H2531mm SFSC450 16.9 100mm 100mm 100mm 1.1 4700 x 100 x 40mm

79" W1707mm x H1067mm SFSC171-10 16:10 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 1867 x 80 x 35 mm

https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-front-projection-viewing-area-3050mm-x-1715mm-16-9-format?_pos=6&_sid=13eab8ad6&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-front-projection-viewing-area-3650mm-x-2053mm-16-9-format?_pos=6&_sid=6cced082c&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-front-projection-viewing-area-4046mm-x-2276mm-16-9-format?_pos=4&_sid=4b6a17d75&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-2m-front-rapid-fold-16-10-viewing-area-approx-2032-x-1270mm?_pos=3&_sid=66d10d9f5&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-2-4m-rapid-fold-front-projection-16-10-viewing-area-2438-x-1523mm?_pos=3&_sid=0104953ad&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapid-fold-front-projection-viewing-area-3050mm-x-1905mm-16-10-format?_pos=5&_sid=c56c5b595&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-front-projection-viewing-area-3650mm-x-2281mm-16-10-format?_pos=5&_sid=68cb86c8b&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapid-front-fold-4m-16-10-viewing-area-approx-4046mm-x-2528mm?_pos=3&_sid=3ed68d883&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-rear-projection-viewing-area-2438mm-x-1828mm?_pos=5&_sid=885aea86a&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-rear-projection-viewing-area-3048mm-x-2286mm?_pos=11&_sid=f6d805b85&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-rear-projection-viewing-area-2030mm-x-1141mm-16-9-format?_pos=3&_sid=cd9e3a3ff&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-rear-projection-viewing-area-2440mm-x-1372mm-16-9-format?_pos=3&_sid=b9702bfcf&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-rear-projection-viewing-area-3050mm-x-1715mm-16-9-format?_pos=5&_sid=418792822&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-rear-projection-viewing-area-3650mm-x-2053mm-16-9-format?_pos=5&_sid=f713a5ab0&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-rear-projection-viewing-area-4046mm-x-2276mm-16-9-format?_pos=3&_sid=168e57284&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-2m-rapid-fold-rear-projection-16-10-viewing-area-approx-2032-x-1270mm?_pos=3&_sid=e72d9e52a&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-2-4m-rapid-fold-rear-16-10-viewing-area-approx-2438-x-1523mm?_pos=2&_sid=a3f926c58&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-3m-rear-rapid-fold-16-10-viewing-area-approx-3048mm-x-1905mm?_pos=4&_sid=2ef5366bd&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-rear-projection-viewing-area-3650mm-x-2281mm-16-10-format?_pos=5&_sid=52f61fb9f&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-rapidfold-rear-projection-viewing-area-4046mm-x-2528mm-16-10-format?_pos=3&_sid=51085354d&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-1710x-960mm-16-9-forma?_pos=1&_sid=dd79c6791&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-2037mm-x-1145mm-16-9-f?_pos=2&_sid=28f61b025&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-2340mm-x-1320mm-16-9-f?_pos=1&_sid=0874f641c&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-2660mm-x-1500mm-16-9-f?_pos=1&_sid=b5d5a4967&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-3011mm-x-1693mm-16-9-f?_pos=1&_sid=ea2bd3283&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-3498mm-x-1968mm-16-9-format?_pos=1&_sid=8f4c54aea&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-3984mm-x-2240mm-16-9-format?_pos=1&_sid=64c4aac97&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-4500mm-x-2531mm-16-9-f?_pos=1&_sid=5b68dd9ba&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-1710mm-x-1068mm-16-10?_pos=1&_sid=d9ec39630&_ss=r


94" W2037mm x H1273mm SFSC203-10 16:10 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 2197 x 80 x 35 mm 

109" W2346mm x H1466mm SFSC234-10 16:10 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 2506 x 80 x 35mm

123" W2656mm x H1660mm SFSC266-10 16:10 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 2816 x 80 x 35 mm

139" W3011mm x H1882mm SFSC300-10 16:10 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 3171 x 80 x 35 mm

162" W3498mmx H2186mm SFSC350-10 16:10 100mm 100mm 100mm 1.1 3698 x 100 x 40 mm

185" W4000mm x H2500mm SFSC400-10 16:10 100mm 100mm 100mm 1.1 4200 x 100 x 40mm

Sapphire Acoustic Fixed Frame - Front Projection Screens L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

77" W1707mm x H958mm SFSC171-AT 16.9 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 1867 x 80 x 35 mm

92" W2037mm x H1146mm SFSC203AT 16.9 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 2197 x 80 x 35 mm 

106" W2346mm x H1319mm SFSC234AT 16.9 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 2506 x 80 x 35 mm

120" W2656mm x H1494mm SFSC266AT 16.9 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 2816 x 80 x 35 mm

138" W3055mm x H1718mm SFSC300AT 16.9 80mm 80mm 80mm 1.1 3215 x 80 x 35 mm

158" W3498mm x H1968mm SFSC350-AT 16.9 100mm 100mm 100mm 1.1 3698 x 100 x 40mm

180" W3985mm x H2241mm SFSC400-AT 16.9 100mm 100mm 100mm 1.1 4185 x 100 x 40mm

Sapphire Fixed Frame - Front Projection Screens  2D/3D

Gain on the 3D fabric 2.6:1 L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

92" W2037mm x H1145mm SFSC203-2D3D 16.9 105mm 130mm 130mm 1.1 2249mm x 1407mm

100" W2214mm x H1245mm SFSC220-2D3D 16.9 105mm 130mm 130mm 1.1 2426mm x 1507mm

Sapphire Fixed Frame Slim Bezel L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

94" W2037mm x H1273mm SFSC203-10SB 16:10 35mm 35mm 35mm 1.1 2095 x 1331 x 35mm

109" W2346mm x H1466mm SFSC234-10SB 16:10 35mm 35mm 35mm 1.1 2404 x 1524 x 35mm

123" W2656mm x H1660mm SFSC266-10SB 16:10 35mm 35mm 35mm 1.1 2714 x 1718 x 35mm

92" W2037mm x H1145mm SFSC203-SB 16.9 35mm 35mm 35mm 1.1 2095 x 1203 x 35mm

106" W2346mm x H1319mm SFSC234-SB 16.9 35mm 35mm 35mm 1.1 2404 x 1377 x 35mm

120" W2656mm x H1494mm SFSC266-SB 16.9 35mm 35mm 35mm 1.1 2714 x 1552 x 35mm

Sapphire Woven Fixed Frame Slim Bezel L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

106" W2346mm x H1319mm SFSC234-SB-AT 16.9 12mm 12mm 12mm 1.1 2404 x 1377 x 12mm

120" W2656mm x H1494mm SFSC266-SB-AT 16.9 12mm 12mm 12mm 1.1 2714 x 1552 x 12mm

Sapphire Ambient Light Fixed Frame Screen L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-2037mm-x-1273mm-16-10?_pos=1&_sid=4b18ad231&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-2340mm-x-1462mm-16-10?_pos=1&_sid=89d0509c8&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-2656mm-x-1660mm-16-10?_pos=1&_sid=d95fca4d1&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-3011mm-x-1882mm-16-10?_pos=1&_sid=c523d1cec&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-3498mm-x-2181mm-16-10?_pos=1&_sid=f63654cdd&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/search?q=SFSC400-10&options%5Bprefix%5D=last
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/acoustically-transparent-sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-ar?_pos=1&_sid=8fac945be&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/acoustically-transparent-sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-2037mm-x-1145mm-16-9-format?_pos=1&_sid=499ed4b60&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/acoustically-transparent-sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-2340mm-x-1320mm-16-9-format?_pos=1&_sid=5e12836e2&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/acoustically-transparent-sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-2660mm-x-1500mm-16-9-format?_pos=1&_sid=bf4358e5e&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/acoustically-transparent-sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-3011mm-x-1693mm-16-9-format?_pos=1&_sid=4f60dbae8&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/acoustically-transparent-sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-3498mm-x-1968mm-16-9-format?_pos=1&_sid=45e237b86&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/acoustically-transparent-sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-screen-viewing-area-3948mm-x-2240mm-16-9-format?_pos=1&_sid=9e9381ceb&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-2d-and-3d-2037mm-x-1145mm-16-9-format?_pos=1&_sid=74d130cfc&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-fixed-frame-front-projection-2d-and-3d-2214mm-x-1245mm-16-9-format?_pos=1&_sid=20a16641b&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-slim-bezel-fixed-frame-screen-viewing-area-2037-x-1273mm-16-10-format?_pos=1&_sid=71cf9ae0c&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-slim-bezel-fixed-frame-screen-viewing-area-2346-x-1466mm-16-10-format?_pos=1&_sid=5fb59fe5d&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-slim-bezel-fixed-frame-screen-viewing-area-2037-x-1145mm-16-9-format-1?_pos=1&_sid=d4f1e03c8&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-slim-bezel-fixed-frame-screen-viewing-area-2346-x-1319mm-16-9-format?_pos=1&_sid=0d5a1620e&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-slim-bezel-fixed-frame-screen-viewing-area-2656-x-1494mm-16-9-format?_pos=1&_sid=948281323&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-slim-bezel-fixed-frame-screen-woven-viewing-area-2346-x-1319mm-16-9-for?_pos=1&_sid=4ab631e35&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-slim-bezel-fixed-frame-screen-woven-viewing-area-2656-x-1494mm-16-9-for?_pos=1&_sid=f782dd78e&_ss=r


100" 2214mm x 1245mm SALFS221WSF 16.9 12.5mm 12.5mm 12.5mm 0.42 2239 x 1270 x 35mm

120" 2656mm x 1494mm SALFS266WSF 16.9 12.5mm 12.5mm 12.5mm 0.42 2681 x 1519 x 35mm

Sapphire Tripod Projection Screens L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

70" W1270mm x H1300mm STS125 1.1 25mm N/A N/A 1.1 1394 x 65 x 65mm

84" W1520mm x H1534mm STS150 1.1 30mm N/A N/A 1.1 1654 x 65 x 65mm

100" W1720mm x H1788mm STS180 1.1 30mm N/A N/A 1.1 1854 x 65 x 65mm

111" W2030m x H2050mm STS200 1.1 40mm N/A N/A 1.1 2184 x 65 x 65mm

Sapphire Mobile Pull up Projection Screens with self support scissor action arms  L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

60" W1220mm x H914mm SFL122 4.3 35mm 700mm 25mm 1.1 1380 x 83 x 61mm

80" W1625m x H1220mm SFL162 4.3 35mm 700mm 25mm 1.1 1785 x 83 x 61mm

100" W2032mm x H1524mm SFL200 4.3 34mm 700mm 25mm 1.1 2190 x 120 x 98mm

60" W1328mm x H747mm SFL122WSF 16.9 35mm 700mm 25mm 1.1 1488 x 83 x 61mm

80" W1770mm x H995mm SFL162WSF 16.9 28mm 800mm 25mm 1.1 1930 x 83 x 61mm

92" W2036mm x H1145mm SFL200WSF 16.9 32mm 700mm 25mm 1.1 2190 x 120 x 98mm

60" W1292mmx H808mm SFL122WSF10 16:10 50mm 639mm 25mm 1.1 1488 x 83 x 61mm

80" W1723mm x H1077mm SFL162WSF10 16:10 50mm 718mm 25mm 1.1 1930 x 83 x 61mm

92" W1982mm x H1239mm SFL200WSF10 16:10 50mm 606mm 25mm 1.1 2190 x 120 x 98mm

Sapphire Portable Pull-up Projection Screen with telescopic support pole - Value Range L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

60" W1220mm x H914mm SFL122P 4.3 35mm 695mm 25mm 1.1 1380 x 83 x 61mm

80" W1625m x H1220mm SFL162P 4.3 35mm 700mm 25mm 1.1 1785 x 83 x 61mm

100" W2030mm x H1520mm SFL200P 4.3 35mm 690mm 25mm 1.1 2192 x 120 x 98mm

80" W1770mm x H995mm SFL162WSFP 16.9 28mm 1018mm 25mm 1.1 1930 x 83 x 61mm

92" W2030mm x H1145mm SFL200WSFP 16.9 35mm 820mm 25mm 1.1 2192 x 120 x 98mm

Sapphire Table Top Projection Screens L x H x W
Diagonal Viewing Area  Product Code Format Side Border Bottom Border Top Border Gain Case Dimensions

50" W1016mm x H762mm SPPS1 4.3 25mm 20mm 20mm 1.1 1124 x 84 x 59mm

https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-ambient-light-fixed-frame-screen-221cm-x-125cm?_pos=1&_sid=bb69f33d2&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-ambient-light-fixed-frame-screen-viewing-area-265cm-x-149cm?_pos=1&_sid=0eea42060&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tripod-screen-viewing-area-1250mm-x-1250mm-1-1-format?_pos=2&_sid=2d99f993e&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tripod-screen-viewing-area-1500mm-x-1500mm-1-1-format?_pos=2&_sid=ab953f563&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tripod-screen-viewing-area-1800mm-x-1800mm-1-1-format?_pos=2&_sid=4e9a61437&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-tripod-screen-viewing-area-2000mm-x-2000mm-1-1-format?_pos=2&_sid=815eb543b&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-portable-pull-up-screen-viewing-area-1220-x-900-approx-case-dimensions?_pos=1&_sid=26f3916d7&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-portable-pull-up-screen-viewing-area-1630-x-1220-approx-case-dimension?_pos=2&_sid=193c47d89&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-2-0m-wide-self-supporting-mobile-screen-approx-case-dimensions-l-2192mm?_pos=1&_sid=712bae4c1&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-portable-pull-up-screen-viewing-area-1328-x-747-approx-case-dimensions?_pos=1&_sid=5d02dd25e&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-portable-pull-up-screen-viewing-area-1770-x-995-approx-case-dimensions?_pos=1&_sid=b76177c50&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-pull-up-screen-92-widescreen-viewing-area-2030mm-x-1145mm-approx-case?_pos=1&_sid=bffe1b7d3&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-portable-pull-up-screen-viewing-area-1292-x-808mm-approx-case-dimension?_pos=1&_sid=36d24ba90&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-portable-pull-up-screen-viewing-area-1723-x-1077mm-approx-case-dimensio?_pos=1&_sid=84782f0d0&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-pull-up-screen-16-10-viewing-area-1982mm-x-1239mm-approx-case-dimension?_pos=1&_sid=d40ca5e58&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-portable-pull-up-projection-screen-value-range-approx-case-dimensions?_pos=2&_sid=43577f1c6&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-portable-pull-up-80-projection-screen-1-625m-x-1-22m-value-range-ap?_pos=2&_sid=6cdcd4d02&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-portable-pull-up-100-projection-screen-1-98m-x-1-49m-value-range-appr?_pos=1&_sid=3840f748f&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-portable-pull-up-80-projection-screen-viewing-area-1770-x-995-value-r?_pos=1&_sid=31bdbf673&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-portable-pull-up-92-projection-screen-2030-x-1145-value-range-approx?_pos=1&_sid=996c2a388&_ss=r
https://www.sapphireav.com/products/sapphire-50-diagonal-table-top-screen-approx-case-dimension-l-1124mm-x-h-59mm-x?_pos=1&_sid=80e890b97&_ss=r

